
Name Surname Delegations
ABDUL ILSAD ALI SHAH Senior Curriculum Specialist-PEMAC/FLE (Primary/Secondary)
ADI ANA TUIBALEBALE VECENAYAWA Principal Education Officer Primary
ANNE LOUISE MAUSIO Senior Curriculum Specialist-Rotuman (Primary/Secondary)
ATONIO RAMABUKE Senior Curriculum Specialist-Vosavakaviti/Conversational (Primary)
DHARMENDRA PRASAD Senior Curriculum Specialist-Mathematics/Physics (Secondary)
DHARNESH AVIKASH RAMAN Senior Curriculum Specialist-Careers/Vocational Education (Secondary)
Filimone Nute Rawaibula Clerical Officer
GAYATHRI DEVI PRASAD Senior Curriculum Specialist-English (Secondary)
JASINTA NAND Senior Curriculum Specialist-Mathematics (Primary)
Laiyakini Lutu Marasaya Senior Curriculum Specialist-Early Childhood Education
MEREBULI GADEBALAVU Personal Assistant to PEO (Primary/Secondary)
NANISE NAIQAQA Senior Curriculum Specialist Chemistry Y11-13
PARVIN KUMAR NATH Principal Education Officer-Primary/Secondary
PREETI PRESHIKA DEAN EXECUTIVE OFFICER
REMIVANI  TUBE VADEI Senior Curriculum Specialist-Biology/Chemistry/Basic Science (Secondary)
RINIETA TAGI SOWAKULA SECRETARY
SANAILA NASIGAYA NAUGA DIRECTOR
SELAI SOVANITABUANIVALU VAKACEGU Senior Curriculum Specialist-Social Science/Studies (Primary)
SENITIELI BULEWA MESSENGER GWE
SEREANA MERE MOCEACAGI L DAVUI Principal Education Officer Primary
SETAREKI BALEISUVA DELANA Coordinator Lana/Phonics
SHYAMLA KUSUM LATA Senior Curriculum Specialist-Hindi/Conversational (Primary)
SIKITI SUKANAVERE Senior Curriculum Specialist-Accounting/Commerce /Economics (Secondary)
SILINA WAQAVONOVONO KOROIVUKI TUPUA Senior Curriculum Specialist-Accounting/Commerce /Economics (Secondary)
SOTIA WATI TUIMA Senior Curriculum Specialist-Special Inclusive Education
SULIASI YAROLEVU SAGATA MESSENGER GWE
VILIAME SUKANATABUA VAKASEVURAKI Senior Education Officer-Primary
MACIU RIKA SENIOR EDUCATION OFFICER

SILINA WAQAVONOVONO KOROIVUKI TUPUA Senior Curriculum Specialist-Accounting/Commerce /Economics (Secondary)
JASINTA NAND Senior Curriculum Specialist-Mathematics (Primary)
ABDUL ILSAD ALI SHAH Senior Curriculum Specialist-PEMAC/FLE (Primary/Secondary)
GAYATHRI DEVI PRASAD Senior Curriculum Specialist-English (Secondary)
SETAREKI BALEISUVA DELANA Coordinator Lana/Phonics
SIKITI SUKANAVERE Senior Curriculum Specialist-Accounting/Commerce /Economics (Secondary)
NANISE NAIQAQA Senior Curriculum Specialist Chemistry Y11-13
DHARNESH AVIKASH RAMAN Senior Curriculum Specialist-Careers/Vocational Education (Secondary)
SOTIA WATI TUIMA Senior Curriculum Specialist-Special Inclusive Education
REMIVANI  TUBE VADEI Senior Curriculum Specialist-Biology/Chemistry/Basic Science (Secondary)
ANNE LOUISE MAUSIO Senior Curriculum Specialist-Rotuman (Primary/Secondary)
ATONIO RAMABUKE Senior Curriculum Specialist-Vosavakaviti/Conversational (Primary)
SHYAMLA KUSUM LATA Senior Curriculum Specialist-Hindi/Conversational (Primary)
SELAI SOVANITABUANIVALU VAKACEGU Senior Curriculum Specialist-Social Science/Studies (Primary)
DHARMENDRA PRASAD Senior Curriculum Specialist-Mathematics/Physics (Secondary)
Laiyakini Lutu Marasaya Senior Curriculum Specialist-Early Childhood Education


